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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. #kol čas ztráta

1. 30 KAFKA MARTIN / KAMIL MYŠÍK 1980 / 1978 1. M 99 28 11:23:37

2. 42 TRUNSCHKA TOMÁŠ / MAREK NEBESÁŘ 1980 / 1983 2. M 99 27 11:58:59 1 kola

3. 19 HADRAVA JIŘÍ / MICHAL KOTYZA 1971 3. M 99 25 12:02:17 3 kola

4. 18 SOUČEK JIŘÍ / JANA JOHNOVÁ 1968 / 1976 1. K 100 24 12:26:55 4 kola

5. 1 HOŘEJŠÍ JIŘÍ / PETR REITINGER 1964 / 1964 4. M 99 24 12:29:49 4 kola

6. 38 WORM LADISLAV / SLAVOJ HLOUŠEK 1966 / 1955 1. M 100 24 12:35:16 4 kola

7. 26 HRUBÝ JAROSLAV / JIŘÍ MAREŠ 1955 / 1967 2. M 100 23 11:55:11 5 kola

8. 7 BEK TOMÁŠ 1980 1. M 49 23 12:12:33 5 kola

9. 39 ŠNEJDAR DUŠAN / MILOSLAV POLAN 1970 / 1963 5. M 99 22 12:22:07 6 kola

10. 17 JORDÁK JAN / JAN KANĚRA 1981 / 1964 6. M 99 22 12:30:54 6 kola

11. 34 NOVÁK JINDŘICH / JOSEF NĚMEČEK 1960 / 1949 3. M 100 22 12:33:18 6 kola

12. 13 ZBUZEK MICHAL 1985 2. M 49 21 11:24:06 7 kola

13. 12 OLAH DUŠAN / JANA VÁPENÍKOVÁ 1948 / 1964 2. K 100 21 11:43:38 7 kola

14. 6 HAVLOVÁ PETRA 1976 1. Ž 50 19 11:21:16 9 kola

15. 20 SMOLÍK MARTIN 1966 3. M 49 19 11:29:48 9 kola

16. 15 VOPAT PETR / PAVEL DOLANSKÝ 1971 / 1965 7. M 99 19 12:05:56 9 kola

17. 36 LINET PAVEL / TOMÁŠ MOJŽÍŠ 1982 / 1976 8. M 99 19 12:14:37 9 kola

18. 11 GOMBITA JOSEF / HANA CHORVÁTHOVÁ 1958 / 1978 3. K 100 18 11:44:36 10 kola

19. 35 PRAVDA IVO / DAVID LEITERMANN 1964 / 1975 9. M 99 18 11:56:45 10 kola

20. 25 JÉRIE MIROSLAV 1973 4. M 49 18 12:39:03 10 kola

21. 21 IMMER TOMÁŠ 1980 5. M 49 17 11:19:33 11 kola

22. 41 ČEČRLE STANISLAV 1971 6. M 49 17 11:47:12 11 kola

23. 33 ČERNÁ MARIE / KAREL VANĚK 1960 / 1967 4. K 100 17 12:21:17 11 kola

24. 22 HRON ZDENĚK 1953 1. M 50 16 11:56:46 12 kola

25. 16 KUČEROVÁ TAMARA / ALENA VRÁTNÁ 1973 / 1965 1. Ž 49 16 12:07:16 12 kola

26. 10 POLESNÝ MARTIN 1980 7. M 49 15 7:29:48 13 kola

27. 27 BLÁHA JAN 1980 8. M 49 15 10:51:44 13 kola

28. 37 DOBIÁŠ KAREL 1954 2. M 50 15 12:00:17 13 kola

29. 9 OPPELT MICHAL / VERONIKA ONDREIČKOVÁ 1983 / 1990 5. K 100 14 8:34:19 14 kola

30. 5 FIALA PETR / MICHAL JELÍNEK 1957 / 1989 10. M 99 14 9:42:04 14 kola

31. 31 LANGHAMMER TOMÁŠ 1971 9. M 49 14 11:20:45 14 kola

32. 2 HAAS JIŘÍ 1979 10. M 49 14 11:45:59 14 kola

33. 32 VANĚK JAN 1961 3. M 50 14 11:55:24 14 kola

34. 23 EICHLER LADISLAV 1964 11. M 49 13 9:32:03 15 kola

35. 40 CERMAM FRANTIŠEK / PATRIK VAVŘÍK 1968 / 1975 11. M 99 12 6:25:59 16 kola

36. 29 HAVLÁTKO JAN 1950 4. M 50 12 8:00:34 16 kola

37. 24 BŘEZINOVÁ DAGMAR 1958 2. Ž 50 11 11:06:45 17 kola

38. 43 SLEPIČKA JAN / ADAM BÁNOK 1992 / 1993 12. M 99 10 9:52:47 18 kola

39. 8 BLECHA JAROSLAV 1958 5. M 50 10 11:46:02 18 kola

40. 3 MATĚJÍČEK STANISLAV 1956 6. M 50 10 12:12:34 18 kola

41. 14 DALECKÁ ALENA 1986 3. Ž 50 9 6:20:54 19 kola

42. 28 ZELENÁK DUŠAN 1950 7. M 50 9 7:35:53 19 kola

43. 4 LOBO PETRA 1973 4. Ž 50 9 12:09:26 19 kola
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18 SOUČEK JIŘÍ / JANA JOHNOVÁ 1968 / 1976 1. K 100 24 12:26:55

12 OLAH DUŠAN / JANA VÁPENÍKOVÁ 1948 / 1964 2. K 100 21 11:43:38

11 GOMBITA JOSEF / HANA CHORVÁTHOVÁ 1958 / 1978 3. K 100 18 11:44:36

33 ČERNÁ MARIE / KAREL VANĚK 1960 / 1967 4. K 100 17 12:21:17

9 OPPELT MICHAL / VERONIKA ONDREIČKOVÁ 1983 / 1990 5. K 100 14 8:34:19

38 WORM LADISLAV / SLAVOJ HLOUŠEK 1966 / 1955 1. M 100 24 12:35:16

26 HRUBÝ JAROSLAV / JIŘÍ MAREŠ 1955 / 1967 2. M 100 23 11:55:11

34 NOVÁK JINDŘICH / JOSEF NĚMEČEK 1960 / 1949 3. M 100 22 12:33:18

7 BEK TOMÁŠ 1980 1. M 49 23 12:12:33

13 ZBUZEK MICHAL 1985 2. M 49 21 11:24:06

20 SMOLÍK MARTIN 1966 3. M 49 19 11:29:48

25 JÉRIE MIROSLAV 1973 4. M 49 18 12:39:03

21 IMMER TOMÁŠ 1980 5. M 49 17 11:19:33

41 ČEČRLE STANISLAV 1971 6. M 49 17 11:47:12

10 POLESNÝ MARTIN 1980 7. M 49 15 7:29:48

27 BLÁHA JAN 1980 8. M 49 15 10:51:44

31 LANGHAMMER TOMÁŠ 1971 9. M 49 14 11:20:45

2 HAAS JIŘÍ 1979 10. M 49 14 11:45:59

23 EICHLER LADISLAV 1964 11. M 49 13 9:32:03

22 HRON ZDENĚK 1953 1. M 50 16 11:56:46

37 DOBIÁŠ KAREL 1954 2. M 50 15 12:00:17

32 VANĚK JAN 1961 3. M 50 14 11:55:24

29 HAVLÁTKO JAN 1950 4. M 50 12 8:00:34

8 BLECHA JAROSLAV 1958 5. M 50 10 11:46:02

3 MATĚJÍČEK STANISLAV 1956 6. M 50 10 12:12:34

28 ZELENÁK DUŠAN 1950 7. M 50 9 7:35:53

30 KAFKA MARTIN / KAMIL MYŠÍK 1980 / 1978 1. M 99 28 11:23:37

42 TRUNSCHKA TOMÁŠ / MAREK NEBESÁŘ 1980 / 1983 2. M 99 27 11:58:59

19 HADRAVA JIŘÍ / MICHAL KOTYZA 1971 3. M 99 25 12:02:17

1 HOŘEJŠÍ JIŘÍ / PETR REITINGER 1964 / 1964 4. M 99 24 12:29:49

39 ŠNEJDAR DUŠAN / MILOSLAV POLAN 1970 / 1963 5. M 99 22 12:22:07

17 JORDÁK JAN / JAN KANĚRA 1981 / 1964 6. M 99 22 12:30:54

15 VOPAT PETR / PAVEL DOLANSKÝ 1971 / 1965 7. M 99 19 12:05:56

36 LINET PAVEL / TOMÁŠ MOJŽÍŠ 1982 / 1976 8. M 99 19 12:14:37

35 PRAVDA IVO / DAVID LEITERMANN 1964 / 1975 9. M 99 18 11:56:45

5 FIALA PETR / MICHAL JELÍNEK 1957 / 1989 10. M 99 14 9:42:04

40 CERMAM FRANTIŠEK / PATRIK VAVŘÍK 1968 / 1975 11. M 99 12 6:25:59

43 SLEPIČKA JAN / ADAM BÁNOK 1992 / 1993 12. M 99 10 9:52:47

16 KUČEROVÁ TAMARA / ALENA VRÁTNÁ 1973 / 1965 1. Ž 49 16 12:07:16

6 HAVLOVÁ PETRA 1976 1. Ž 50 19 11:21:16

24 BŘEZINOVÁ DAGMAR 1958 2. Ž 50 11 11:06:45

14 DALECKÁ ALENA 1986 3. Ž 50 9 6:20:54

4 LOBO PETRA 1973 4. Ž 50 9 12:09:26


